September

15-16
21-23
25-30
28-29
29

October

5-7

6

5-7
12-14
13-14
13-14
20
20-21
20-21
26-28
27-28
27-28
28

November

2018-2019 Virginia Swimming Schedule

Function

Swimposium and HOD
Open

USA Convention

Open

Open10& U

Open

8&U Super Circuit
Open IMR/IMX
Open

Open

Open

Open 8&U

Open

YMCA Invitatinal
Invitational - Senior
Invitatinal

Open

Open10& U

8&U Super Circuit
Inviational AG
Open

Open

Location

Richmond

LY - JamersonY
Jacksonville FLA
TAC-0ODU

WE- WEFS

TIDE - PRAY
ODAC - GBSR
757 - CSAC
WAC - CSAC
RAYS -JRSSC
SEVA-BMAC
CGBD-FEAC
TAC-0ODU
LY - Jamerson Y
NOVA-NOVA
757 - WISC
STRM-TCP
WEF - WFS

ODAC - GBSR
NOVA - JRSSC
NOVA SOUTH - CSAC
PWSC _ FAFC



10-11
10-11

9-11

9-11

16-18
17-18
11/28-12/1
11/30-12/2
11/30-12/2
11/30-12/2

December

5-8
7-9
6-9
8

January 2019

4-6
4-6
5-6
12
11-13
12-13
19-20
19-20
19-20
19-20

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Winter Nationals
Open P/F

Open P/F
Invitational

Junior Nationals
128U BB+
Invitational

8&U Super Circuit

8&U Super Circuit
YMCA Invitational
Open

Open

Open 8&U
Invitational - Senior
Open

Invitatioinal
Invitational

Open

A/BB/B/C

WAC - CSAC
PSDN-JRSSC
H2OKIE - CAC
CGBD - BMAC
SMAC-YMCA
BASS - CSAC
Greensobor NC
STAT - JRSSC
VSTP - WARF
757-WISC

Greenboro NC
SEVA-BMAC
H2OKIE - CAC
ODAC - GBRS

ODAC - GBRS
LY - Jamerson Y
NOVA - NOVA
PSDN-Liberty
CGBD - FEAC
NOVA - CSAC
RAYS-JRSSC
CGBD - FEAC
757-WISC
VPST- WARF
H2OKIE - CAC



25

26-27
26-27
26-27
26-27

February

9-10
8-9
9-10
15-17
15-17
15-17
22-24
22-24
22-24
28-3/3

March
7-10
23-24

April

19-21
20-21
27-28

Open AG
Open
Open
Open
Open

8&U District Champs

8&U Super Circuit Champs
8&U District Champs

9-12 District Champs

12 &U District Champs

12 & U District Champs
9-12/13&0 District/Region
Region Champs

Region Champs

Senior Champs

Age Group Champs
Open LC

Open
Invitatinal
HOD

NOVA - NOVA
PSDN-JRSSC
WAC - CSAC

TAC - ODU

CYAC - BROOKS Y

LY _JamersonY

ODAC - GBRS

NOVA - NOVA
NOVA-NOVA
SEVA-BMAC

PWSC - TBD

LY -TBD

CGBD - BMAC
RAYS-JRSSC

PSDN -Hanover - JRSSC

H2OKIE - CAC
SEVA-BMAC

PSDN-JRSSC
CGBD- BMAC
Richmond



May

3-5 Open TIDE - PRAY

4-5 Open BASS - CSAC

3-5 Open RAYS-JRSSC

3-5 Opnn PSDN-Liberty
17-19 Open NOVA South - CSAC
17-19 Open STAT - JRSSC
17-19 Open H2OKIE - CAC
18-19 Open TAC- BMAC

June

14-16 Open TIDE - PRAY
15-17 Open PSDN-JRSSC
21-23 Open SMAC-WMP
21-23 Open WST - Jim Barnett
21-23 Open CGBD - BMAC
21-23 Open LY - LU

29 Open Distance LY - Miller Park
July

12-14 Summr Awards TIDE - PRINCESS ANNE Y
12-14 Summer Awards RAYS-JRSSC
12-14 Summer Awards H2OKIE - CAC
15-21 Senior Champs NOVA - CSAC
25-28 Age Group Champs H2OKIE - CAC
August

7-10 Eastern Zones



